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DUCHESNE-STRAWBERRY (VERNAL) DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2016 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description
Swasey, John A.
Salary
S8ocial Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Swasey, Danny
Salaxry
S8ocial Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Migcellaneous Expenses
State Bngineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals :

2015 Amount
Budgeted

67,100.00

5,133.00
16,400.00
11,800.00
17,000.00

7,000.00
550.00
100.00

1,000.00

500.00
2,000.00
4,600.00
8,000.00
2,700.00
3,000.00

67.00
10,150.00
100.00

157,200.00

20 (b

2015 Item 2016
Balance Proposed Budget
-2,581.00 68.HuZ

-72.95 Sz26
-107.58 /e 22 1
-298.04 X £k
-138.58 /5',000
-269.00 € Soo

-6.08 65|
23.59 200
941.35 /000
0.00 S00
1,900.00 2000
0.00 <G00
5,538.54 g000
748,44 2000
1,000.00 2000
67.00 S|
0.00 =
100.00 - loo
6,845.69

BUDGET =3 /159,000

20 L6

A%é‘)éMW* | SS 600 /

wﬁi’ie\“”



